May 21 2024 (14:00) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - Varanasi City Intercity Express (UnReserved)/15111 - Exp - NER
CPR/Chhapra Junction to BCY/Varanasi City
4h 55m - 225 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPR |Chhapra Junction 05:00 2,4 |1 0 62 |58 [NER
2 |SIP Suraimanpur 05:28 05:30 2m |1 |1 29 |62 |61 |NER
3 |ROI |Reoti 05:41 05:42 m (1 |1 41 |45 |63 |NER
4 |STW |Sahatwar 05:53 05:55 2m [0 |1 49 |70 |66 |NER
5 |BUI |Ballia 06:10 06:15 5m |1 |1 66 |55 |[65 |NER
6 |PEP |Phephna junction 06:26 06:28 2m |3 |1 76 |59 NER
7 |CHR |Chilkahar 06:39 06:41 2m (1 |1 87 |62 NER
8 RSR Rasra 06:52 06:54 2m |1 |1 99 |66 NER
9 RTP Ratanpura 07:06 07:08 2m |1 |1 112 |64 |72 |NER
10 [IAA Indara Junction 07:22 07:24 2m (2 |1 127 |34 |70 |NER
11 [MAU [Mau Junction 07:38 07:43 5m (2 |1 135 |66 |70 |NER
12 [DLR [Dullahapur 08:02 08:04 2m |12 |1 156 |57 NER
13 |JKN Jakhanian 08:13 08:15 2m (1 |1 164 |65 NER
14 [SDT |[Sadat 08:24 08:25 m (2 |1 174 149 NER
15 |[ARJ Aunrihar Junction 08:48 08:50 2m |2 |1 193 (29 [79 |NER
16 |BCY |Varanasi City 09:55 3 225 |- 76 |NER

May 21 2024 (14:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



